LL7

5O

YOSHIMURA JAPAN CO., LTD.

SUZUKI GSX-R600L1- RACING TITANIUM / STAINLESS
FULL SYSTEM R-11 SINGLE EXIT

Be sure to read the instruction carefully before starting the work. It is necessary to follow the contents to install Yoshimura product.

1. Product Information:
Titanium Pipe Type

nilMURA

PRODUCT INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Stainless Steel Pipe Type

Description

Suzuki GSX-R600L1 Racing Titanium

Exhaust System R-11 Single Exit

Description

Suzuki GSX-R600L1 Racing Stainless

Exhaust System R-11 Single Exit

Cyclone Type

SR571T1111

Cyclone Type

R571S1111

Main Materials

Titanium (exhaust pipes), Stainless Steel (Silencer Assy)

Main Materials

Stainless Steel

Part Number

Stainless Sleeve (TS)

; 150-571-8F50

Metal Magic Sleeve (TM) ; 150-571-8F20

Titanium Sleeve (TT)

; 150-571-8F80

Part Number

Stainless Sleeve (SS) ; 150-571-5F50

Metal Magic Sleeve (SM) ; 150-571-5F20

Titanium Sleeve (ST) ; 150-571-5F80

Weight 1

(TS); 4.3kg / (TM) ; 4.3kg / (TT) ; 4.1kg

Weight 1

(SS) ; 6.0kg / (SM) ; 6.0kg / (ST) ; 5.8kg

2. Applicable Model:

31 STD weight : 8.9kg

Applicable Model

SUZUKI GSX-R600L1- ('11-)

3. Required Parts for L3 or Later modle : One of below
EM Pro ; P/N 490-571-0000

=)

YOSHIMURA

| VAL FPARIS TEGW/GAL SERV/IGE MAMAL

GSX-R600 R-11 L—> v 59440y 1TV R

EiREREAE

OfERIZA DALY HREBAEEMRFEL TT L
O ERIABEFTICEE. ETITH > THFREEDTT S,
OFBIIUBERETHETEERICRELTFEL,

AfEIR
NER

BHEERICOGNADIEERHEETLTHY ET,
BLLYROBBEICOENIIEFRERLTHYET,
AL—XIEEEEDHDLETORS U b PBELLLIFRAETLTCHYETS,

NER

LR I7S—IFO0—X Fa—AETERASBREE>THYEIT DT,

— A ECOMARERICIThENT TS0,

XA — F/N—YyOmS L - Beftlt - AFF o XRIEEMA—H—F
FTFOH—ERI A TFTIZHELVEEEITO>OTTFE LY

(O BnEErUExR)

BE SUZUKI_GSX-R600 HE Tﬂzﬁg@ﬁ: S = N
T ULER N738 —: ALT M,
HA 50T SR57181111

A ARFULR /[ FRY [ h—K
AT LAYA Lot— : 150-571-5F50

- ARILT Dy DA Lot — - 150-571-5F20

- FH A L — - 150-571-5F80
FAo D )—HA L Y— : 150-571-5F80B

=8 By URF Do —F—EL 111.5dB / 7,000rpm

- FH R T4 Ta—HF—AaY 104dB_/ 7.000rpm

STD - 8. 9Kg
AT LAYA Lt — - 6. 0Kg

=8 ARINT Dy DA LoF— - 6. OKg
PR 5o GSX-R600 L1 rem
FRITI—HA LY — : 5. 8Kg

REFERENCE

Without dB Killer ; 111.5dB / 7,000rpm
dB Killer SD#77 ; 104dB / 7,000rpm

Note and record the weight of silencer assy
before installation for inner wool maintenance.

NS

Type of Engine N738 Exhaust Control Valve Canceler ; P/N 194-519-0011
4. Contents:
No,| Descriptions | PartNo.  [Qty|No. Descriptions PartNo. |Qty
Titanium Pipe Type 9 | Flange 117-041-0140 | 4
1 | Exhaust Pipe #1 151-571-8900 1 |10]| Silencer Bracket 161-518-0210 1
2 | Exhaust Pipe #2 152-571-8900 1 | 11| Tailpipe Bracket 116-571-0200 1
3 | Exhaust Pipe #3 153-571-8900 1 |12 Drilled Cap Bolt M8x25 800-208-5S25 | 8
4 | Exhaust Pipe #4 154-571-8900 1 |13 | Cap Bolt M8x20 800-208-5020 1
5 | Collector Joint 119-571-8A00 1 |14 | Cap Bolt M8x35 800-208-5035 1
6 | Tailpipe 185-571-8700 1 |15 Conical Spring Washer M8 811-108-0000 8
Stainless Steel Pipe Type 16 | Washer M8x26 812-108-2600 | 4
1 | Exhaust Pipe #1 151-571-5900 1 |17 | Flange Nut M8 823-008-1250 | 2
2 | Exhaust Pipe #2 152-571-5900 | 1 |18 | Grommet Rubber 553-565-0000 | 1
3 | Exhaust Pipe #3 153-571-5900 1 |19 Spacer 8-12-12 850-208-1212 | 1
4 | Exhaust Pipe #4 154-571-5900 1 |20| A/F Sensor Plug 862-118-1500 1
5 | Collector Joint 119-571-5A00 1 |21 | Washer (Copper) 812-318-0000 1
6 | Tailpipe 185-571-5700 1 |22| Exhaust Spring 118-001-0000 | 12
Silencer Assy, Stainless Sleeve 156-519-5F50 23| dB Killer SD #77 138-138-3577-01| 1
7 | Silencer Assy, Metal Magic Sleeve 156-519-5F20 1 |24| SDRing 138-13813870-02| 1
Silencer Assy, Titanium Sleeve 156-519-5F80 25 | Trox Cap Bolt M6x12 (Thread Lock) 809-206-4012 1
8 | Connector Pipe 157-563-1000 4
f/

: )
Parts Diagram

(2. v FAE)

L—H#—3—FdshTLFET.

' 24 [m 9 b F LA/ H A s OB, C OS]

:i\

[ | FALKER [TAVI5-ZR[2o5—28 Y F] ADNINT [$4L4-1id)
I_R A Farfe E_I_LEE_I__E!EI

NO. e ER 2 [[nNo. T 2E
1 TEJT—R kiS5 T 1 51-571-5900 3 Fovw TRk NM8x20 800-208-5020 _|
73 IFJ—A IS THZ 52-571-6900 4 Fow Ik M8x35 800-208-5035

IXJ—RA /A T#3 53-571-5900 5 S v Il FEY S/ RM8 1-108-0000
4 IXJ—R /51 F#H4 54-571-5900 6 Fow o M8x26 4 2-108-2600
5 WS AR 19-571-5A00 7 25255y b8 2 823-008-1250
F—LiiA F 85-571-5700 8 oAy FS53— 553-565-0000
FA Lo — (AT LAHIN) 56-519-5F50 9 JO4y FAS— 8-12-12 850-208-1212
7 YA Lo G—(ABILT Oy D AN 1 156-519-5F20 20 TS5 7—118-1500
FALoH—(FHH5—) 156-519-5F80 21 W v ?-318-0000
YA Lo —(FATIN—H/—) 156-519-5F80B 22 2 IS—ARIVT (TA—F 1 2F) 12 —-001-0000
8 O#o a1k 4 57-563—1000 23 YO FET A Ja—F—#7 7 138-138-3577-01
9 B 4 17-041-0140 74 F O FF s Ja—F—HFPILENT— 138-13813870-02
0 ALY —ATF— 61-518-0210 25 LI AFr v IR FMBEx1 20924 809-206-4012
1 T—ILBER T — 16=571-0200 % ATV TRAGTE 1 100-000-0000
2 Fa oy Tl b (REIE) M8 x25 00-208-5525

Racing R11 Full GSX-R600L1 1/6

SR571S81111 130305 -1 1/7




